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AminetPart

1.1

AMOS BASIC compiler

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ADV-ITA.lha
asosl35.1ha
modifile.lha

multiwindows.
rastermasterl6.lha

samplesm. lha

sillysourcel.
sillysource?2.
sillysource3.
sillysourced.
.lha

sillysourceb

sillysourceb6.

lha

lha
lha
lha
lha

lha

dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos

Size Age Description

76K
212K
65K
40K
113K
90K
59K
22K
87K
190K
1.6M
182K

W W wwwwo I3 3o o

help

Italian adventures creator for AMOSPro
AMOS GUI package.
File modifier written with AMOSPro
Window interface procedures for Amos (pro)
Amos colour table/copperbar editor.
Creates IFF and

Amos
Amos
Amos
Amos
Amos
Amos

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

RAW samples

Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code

to
to
to
to
to
to

this
this
this
this
this
this

(italian)

game
game
program
Game
Game
Game
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